FACTURA

R.U. 0918045311001

SANCHEZ ESCOBAR ALEJANDRO

ERNESTO
NO' " 101-010-000000059

NUMERO DE AUTORIZACION

0402202301091804531100120010100000

AMBIENT PRODUCCION
Fecha 04/02/2023

Razon Social / Nombres y

consumidor final

9999999999999

Identificacié

Cant Descripcion

4 UnderPressure

SUBTOTAL 12%

SUBTOTAL 0%

SUBTOTAL no objeto de
SUBTOTAL exento de IVA
SUBTOTAL SIN IMPUESTOS
TOTAL Descuento

IVA 12%

IMPORTE TOTAL

P.Un

10.71

Subtotal

42.8568

42.8568
0.00
0.00
0.00

42.8568
0
5.14
47.9968



